

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20576/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 01/05/2007 in WA No. 327/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

KHAJA NASEERUNDDIN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2007 CC NO. 11031
(With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Arun, Adv. (mentioned by) for
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the second week of January, 2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master