

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8078/2008

KHAJA NASEERUDDIN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.SURVEY,SETTLEMENT & LAND REC.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Tarun Johri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 1,2,4 and 5.

The learned Advocate, Mr Y Raja Gopala Rao has not filed

No objection from the erstwhile Advocate, Mr Tarun Johri on
behalf of respondent No.3.

File No objection, if any, within a week and list thereafter
before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj